Copyright © Future Technology Devices International Limited 1
Datasheet
UMFT60x FIFO TO USB 3.0 Bridge Evaluation Board
Version 1.2
Document No.: FT_001191   Clearance No.: FTDI#457
Future Technology
Devices International
Ltd

Version 1.2
Document No.: FT_001191   Clearance No.: FTDI#457
1 Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UMFT600A-B 16 Bit FIFO bus, HSMC connector with B version chip
UMFT601A-B 32 Bit FIFO bus, HSMC connector with B version chip
UMFT600X-B 16 Bit FIFO bus, FMC (Low Pin Count) connector with B version chip
UMFT601X-B 32 Bit FIFO bus, FMC (Low Pin Count) connector with B version chip
Table 1.1 UMFT60xx Ordering Information
Copyright © Future Technology Devices International Limited 3
Datasheet
UMFT60x FIFO TO USB 3.0 Bridge Evaluation Board